
LOT 16 UNIT 1-A THREE RIVERS EST

472-380, 790-837, WD 1404-111,

THE  PAUL E HEINMULLER JR & ELENA Y HEINMULLER REV
1382 SW RIVERSIDE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-00568-016

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.01 1.00/

02/08/2022 JB 0.79 120,000 0 0 120,000

STANDARD
3

352,443
17,435

120,000
489,878
219,434
270,444

HX HB VX 56,411
214,033
489,878

0

495,142

1404/0111 1/21/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL E JR & ELENA Y H

PAUL E JR & ELENA Y

0790/0837 5/02/1994 WD U V 12 49,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNNY FORTUNE

PAUL E JR & ELENA Y
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SALE:1:1: NICE WATERFRONT LOT-HAS PERMIT FOR WELL 

000043523 Electrical Servic 0 01/13/2022

10086 SFR 225 08/17/1995

1997HX Base Yr

1382 SW RIVERSIDE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2.5 2.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0300 01 3,266 124.5829 151.99 496,399 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SFR PILING  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 2854

BAS 742 100 742 80,072

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 113,956

FOP 192 30 58 6,259

FOP 192 30 58 6,259

FOP 256 30 77 8,309

FOP 256 30 77 8,309

FST 131 55 72 7,770

FUS 1,056 100 1,056 113,956

PTO 1,408 5 70 7,554

5,289 3,266 352,443

PTO=[ORIG=40,-30] N44 W32 S44 E32 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] N11 W32 S11 D2L2 S6 D2R2 S11 E32 N11 U2R2 N6
U2L2 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-36] N11 U2R2 N6 U2L2 N11 W32 S11 D2L2 S6 D2R2
S11 E32 $
BAS=[ORIG=49,-10] E15 S37 W5 S5 W12 N5 W5 N13 E5 N18 E2 N6 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,-11] N8 W32 S8 E32 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,-68] N8 W32 S8 E32 $
FOP=[ORIG=-32,21] S6 E32 N6 W32 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,-30] N6 W32 S6 E32 $
FST=[ORIG=40,-10] E9 S6 W2 S11 W7 N17 $
.

PTO 44

32

44

32

BAS

11

32

11

6

11

32

11

6

FUS

11

6

11

32

11

6

11

32

BAS

15

37

5
5

12
5

5

13

5
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6

FOP 8

32

8

32

FOP 8

32

8

32

FOP6

32

6

32

FOP 6

32

6

32

FST
9

6

11

7

17

1 0100 ELEV.PASS 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 10,000

2 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

3 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 100 3 50 150.00 UT 14.50 14.50 20 2006 2006 3 20 435

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

17,435

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 100.00 345.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 120,000


